
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

April 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

09/10 FY Thru April 08/09 FY Thru April

Month of Apr-09Month of Apr-10

 3,981 2,447

Calendar Year Thru Apr-10

 0  6,817

 9

 2

 0

 1

 1

 0

 16

 197

 225

 1

 6

 11

 6

 268

 294

 16,761  720

 37,520 0

 55,176 24,303

 28

 5

 2

 2,043

 1

 125

 47

 1,835

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 8

 1

 11

 1,982

 7

 136

 74

 1,745

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Apr-09

 0  3

Units Units

 112  3

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  3

 8  2

 1  1

 1  2

 1  6

 59  39

 17  21

 772  678

 859  749

$16,750,932.00

$333,920.00

$9,312,993.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,253,722.80

$1,167,767.00

$794,088.00

$50,286,883.80

$8,529,107.00

$543,411.00

$5,673,645.00

$1,362,130.00

$300,620.00

$410,278.00

$381,271.00

$17,520,176.00

$92,191,973.35

$23,503,154.51

$878,164.00

$20,094,365.60

$20,165,355.00

$14,015,225.24

$9,248,956.00

$3,278,223.00 $1,229,680.00

$410,278.00

$7,134,112.00

$3,422,361.00

$22,335,156.00

$1,989,244.00

$28,312,619.00

$65,928,319.00

$4,744,376.80

$1,982,830.00

$160,490.00

$1,088,853.00

$0.00

$1,253,722.80

$0.00

$140,474.00

$8,558,251.00

$4,705,085.00

$1,390,008.00

$244,839.00

$1,362,130.00

$133,120.00

$245,248.00

$410,278.00


