## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report April 2010

	Month of Apr-10				Month of Apr-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	2	\$140,474.00	2,447		1	\$245,248.00	3,981	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	1	\$410,278.00	6,817	3
New Commercial	1	\$1,253,722.80	16,761		1	\$133,120.00	720	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		6	\$1,362,130.00	37,520	
Tenant Improvement	16	\$1,088,853.00	24,303		11	\$1,390,008.00	55,176	
Alt./Add. Residential	9	\$160,490.00			6	\$244,839.00		
Other	197	\$1,982,830.00			268	\$4,705,085.00		
Totals	225	\$4,744,376.80			294	\$8,558,251.00		

	09/10 FY Thru April			08/09 FY Thru April		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	28	\$3,278,223.00		8	\$1,229,680.00	
New Multi-Family	5	\$9,248,956.00	112	1	\$410,278.00	3
New Commercial	2	\$14,015,225.24		11	\$7,134,112.00	
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		7	\$3,422,361.00	
Tenant Improvement	125	\$20,094,365.60		136	\$22,335,156.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	47	\$878,164.00		74	\$1,989,244.00	
Other	1,835	\$23,503,154.51		1,745	\$28,312,619.00	
Totals	2,043	\$92,191,973.35		1,982	\$65,928,319.00	

	Calendar Year Thru Apr-10			Prior Calendar Year Thru Apr-09			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	8	\$794,088.00		2	\$381,271.00		
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	1	\$410,278.00	3	
New Commercial	1	\$1,253,722.80		2	\$300,620.00		
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00		
Tenant Improvement	59	\$9,312,993.00		39	\$5,673,645.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	17	\$333,920.00		21	\$543,411.00		
Other	772	\$16,750,932.00		678	\$8,529,107.00		
Totals	859	\$50,286,883.80		749	\$17,520,176.00		